## P15000010535

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



500268542865

01/26/15--01006--028 \*\*87.50

SEGRETARY OF STATE

15 JAN 26 AM 8: 38

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Call	Management 5	olutions, inc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED
FROM: B	radley Barnett		
	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
26	675 Lakebreeze		
		Address	
<u>C</u>	learwater, FL 33		
7/	•	, State & Zip	
12	27-385-6281		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

barnett.brad@yahoo.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address Preeze Lane South	Mailing a	Mailing address, if different is:	
learwater,	FL 33759			
eTICLE III PUR	RPOSE the corporation is organized is: Any a	nd all lawful b	usiness.	
			:	
	f stock is: Tell Triodsand (To, 000)  TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u>RS</u>	FILED  15 JAN 26 AH 8: 31  SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE FLORIC	
e number of shares o	f stock is:	<u>,</u>	JAN 26 AH GRETARY OF LAHASSEE F	
e number of shares o ETICLE V INI Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Bradley Barnett, CEO 2675 Lakebreeze Lane South	RS  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:	JAN 26 AH 8: 38  CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE FLORIDA	

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	<del></del>
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	(a) (b) (b) (c)	
The <u>name and Flo</u>	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	Bradley Barnett		
Address:	2675 Lakebreeze Lane South		
	Clearwater, FL 33759		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		15.
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:		AE 5 ****
Name:	Bradley Barnett		IZS IASS
Address:	2675 Lakebreeze Lane South		
	Clearwater, FL 33759		S 6. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.
	ed as registered agent to accept service of process m familiar with and accept the appointment as reg		
Brolly	5-#		01/20/2015
• (	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	iment and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon		
Brothy (		•	01/20/2015
<del></del>	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date